              SteriPulse-XL® RS-3000 Sterilization Systems
APPLICATIONS
• Sterilizing or decontaminating food, medical
devices, packaging materials, blood or
pharmaceutical products
• Validate operating parameters for inline
processing
FEATURES

System.
      - 6 -
Ordering Guide
System Items
The following tables list the items that are provided with each SteriPulse-XL System.
Model RS-3000B-1
Item  Quantity
Controller – provides operator control and power to Lamp Housing 1
16" Linear Lamp Housing 1
16" Linear CFQ, Type C, Flashlamp 1
UV Glasses 1 Pair
User Manual, Controller 1
User Manual, 16" Lamp Housings and Blower Kit 1
Model RS-3000C-3
Item Quantity
Controller – provides operator control and power to Lamp Housing 1
16" Linear Lamp Housing 1
16" Linear CFQ, Type C, Flashlamp 1
Sterilization Chamber with tray and mains power cord 1
LiteMark-XL Light Monitor (cable must be ordered separately) 1
UV Glasses 1 Pair
User Manual, Controller 1
User Manual, 16" Lamp Housings and Blower Kit 1
User Manual, Sterilization Chamber 1
LiteMark-XL User Manual 1
Model RS-3000M-1
Item Quantity
PFN/Control Unit  1
High Voltage Power Supply Module 1
2 Meter Control Cable (PFN/Control Module to HVPS) 1
16" Linear Lamp Housing 1
16" Linear CFQ, Type C, Flashlamp 1
UV Glasses 1 Pair
User Manual, Controller 1
User Manual, 16" Lamp Housings and Blower Kit User Manual 1
The following table lists items that are included with RS-3000X-2, -3 or -4 systems as well as optional
accessories. (RS-3000X designates RS-3000B or RS-3000C or RS-3000M System)
Item System Note
LiteMark-XL; Model LM-1410 RS-3000B/M-3 & -4 1
LiteMark-XL: Model LM-1610 RS-3000C-3 & -4 2
LiteMark-XL User Manual RS-3000X-3 & -4 3
LiteMark-XL Light Monitor 16-foot cable Option: All Systems
LiteMark-XL Data Logger System Option: All Systems 4
LiteMark-XL Data Logger User Manual All Systems 5
Blower Kit RS-3000X-2 & -4
Notes
1 – Supplied mounted on Lamp Housing (RS-3000B and RS-3000M)
2 – Supplied mounted on Sterilization Chamber (RS-3000C)
3 – Supplied with LiteMark-XL
4 – Includes 16-foot cable, analog-to-converter module and software programs
5 – Supplied with LiteMark Data Logger System
      - 7 -
POLYTEC GmbH               Polytec-Platz 1 - 7              D - 76337 Waldbronn       GERMANY